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EWING CHRISTIAN COLLEGE, ALLAHABAD

(An Autonomous Constituent College of Allahabad University)

B.A. |, Ill & V Semester

EXAMINATION TIME TABLE: SESSION - 2020-2021

9:30 A.M. to 12:30 P.M.
12:30 P.M. to 1:30 P.M.

Class Class Class
Date Day Ist Semester llird Semester Vth Semester
15.03.2021 Monday Ancient History/Med. History-I Psychology/Geography/Physical Sanskrit/Urdu-I
Education-|
16.03.2021 Tuesday Sanskrit/Urdu-Il
17.03.2021 Wednesday Ancient History/Med. History-I| Psychology/Geography/ Sanskrit/Urdu-Il
Physical Education-II
18.03.2021 Thursday English-I Philosophy-I Pol. Science-I
19.03.2021 Friday Pol. Science-II
20.03.2021 Saturday English-11 Philosophy-II Pol. Science-lll
22.03.2021 Monday Psychology/Geography/ Ancient History/Med. History-I English-1
Physical Education-I
23.03.2021 Tuesday English-11
24.03.2021 Wednesday Psychology/Geography/ Ancient History/Med. History-I| English-111
Physical Education-II
25.03.2021 Thursday Sanskrit/Urdu-I Hindi -1 Education-I
26.03.2021 Friday Education-1l
27.03.2021 Saturday Sanskrit/Urdu-Il Hindi -l Education-Ill
31.03.2021 Wednesday Hindi -1 Pol. Science-I Ancient History/Med. History-I
1.04.2021 Thursday Ancient History/Med. History-Il
5.04.2021 Monday Hindi -1l Pol. Science-Il Ancient History/Med. History-lll
6.04.2021 Tuesday Pol. Science-I Education-I Philosophy-|
7.04.2021 Wednesday Philosophy-II
8.04.2021 Thursday Pol. Science-ll Education-II Philosophy-IIl
9.04.2021 Friday Education-I Economics-I Hindi -1
10.04.2021 Saturday Hindi -1l
12.04.2021 Monday Education-Il Economics-II Hindi -1l
13.04.2021 Tuesday Economics-I English-1 Psychology/Geography/Physical Education-I
14.04.2021 Wednesday Psychology/Geography/Physical Education-II
15.04.2021 Thursday Economics-Il English-11 Psychology/Geography/Physical Education-llI
16.04.2021 Friday Philosophy-I Sanskrit/Urdu-I Economics-I
17.04.2021 Saturday Economics-Il
19.04.2021 Monday Philosophy-Il Sanskrit/Urdu-Il Economics-Ill
20.04.2021 Tuesday SEC/AECC — v99 = faar g1
Note: Date B.A. — Mathematics & Statistics
Class Class Class
Ist Semester llird Semester Vth Semester
Date Day
15.03.2021 Monday Mathematics -1
16.03.2021 Tuesday Statistics - |
17.03.2021 Wednesday Mathematics -1l
18.03.2021 Thursday Statistics - Il
20.03.2021 Saturday Statistics - |
22.03.2021 Monday Mathematics -1
23.03.2021 Tuesday Statistics - Il
24.03.2021 Wednesday Mathematics -1 Mathematics -1l
26.03.2021 Friday Mathematics -l Mathematics -I11
1.04.2021 Thursday Statistics - |
6.04.2021 Tuesday Statistics - Il
8.04.2021 Thursday Statistics - 11l
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EWING CHRISTIAN COLLEGE, ALLAHABAD

(An Autonomous Constituent College of Allahabad University)

Examination Schedule of B.Sc., B.Com., BCA. & B. Voc. |, lll & V Semester

Session — 2020-2021
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9:30 A.M. to 12:30 P.M.
12:30 P.M. to 1:30 P.M.

Date Day Vth Semester Illird Semester Ist Semester
15.03.2021 Monday Physics- | Chemistry - | Maths-I
16.03.2021 Tuesday Botany-I Stat./ Elec./ CA./ Bio-Phy./ Micro. Biology - | Zoology/ Bio. Tech.-I
17.03.2021 Wednesday Physics- Il Chemistry - 11 Maths-II
18.03.2021 Thursday Botany-Il Stat./ Elec./ CA./ Bio-Phy./ Micro. Biology - Il Zoology/ Bio. Tech.-Il
19.03.2021 Friday Physics- Il Physics- | Chemistry - |
20.03.2021 Saturday Botany-Ill Botany-I Stat./ Elec./ CA./ Bio-Phy./ Micro. Biology - |
22.03.2021 Monday Maths-I Physics- Il Chemistry - 1l
23.03.2021 Tuesday Zoology/ Bio. Tech.-I Botany-II Stat./ Elec./ CA./ Bio-Phy./ Micro. Biology - Il
24.03.2021 Wednesday Maths-II Maths-I Physics- |
25.03.2021 Thursday Zoology/ Bio. Tech.-Il Zoology/ Bio. Tech.-I Botany-I
26.03.2021 Friday Maths-Il| Maths-I| Physics- Il
27.03.2021 Saturday Zoology/ Bio. Tech.-lll Zoology/ Bio. Tech.-lI Botany-I|
31.03.2021 Wednesday Chemistry —1/ BCA. I/ B.Voc. — | (FP) B.Com.-| BCA. - |
1.04.2021 Thursday Stat./ Elec./ CA. /Bio-Phy./ Micro. Biology — I /B.Com.-I / BCA. -1 B.Com.-I

B.Voc. — Il (FP)
5.04.2021 Monday Chemistry — 11/ BCA. I/ B.Voc. —Ill (FP) / B.Com.-ll BCA. -l
B.Voc.— | (IT & I.Tes.)
6.04.2021 Tuesday Stat./ Elec./ CA./ Bio-Phy./ Micro. Biology — I/ B.Com.-lI/ BCA. -1l B.Com.-ll
B.Voc. — IV (FP)
7.04.2021 Wednesday Chemistry —llI/ BCA. lll/ B.Voc. -V (FP)/ B.Com.-lll BCA. —1ll
B.Voc. — Il (IT & I.Tes.)
8.04.2021 Thursday Stat./ Elec./ CA./ Bio-Phy./ Micro. Biology —1lI/ B.Com.-lll / BCA. -1l B.Com.-lll
B.Voc. — VI (FP)
9.04.2021 Friday BCA. - IV/ B.Voc. - VII (FP) / B.Com.-IV BCA. - IV
B.Voc. — Il (IT & I.Tes.)
10.04.2021 Saturday B.Com.- IV/ B.Voc. — VIII (FP) BCA. -1V B.Com.-IV
12.04.2021 Monday BCA-V B.Com.-V BCA.-V
13.04.2021 Tuesday B.Com.-V BCA. -V B.Com.-V
15.04.2021 Thursday B.Com.- VI B.Com.-VI B.Com.-VI/ BCA- VI
20.04.2021 Thursday SEC/AECC — ¥ ¥ faam 2|
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